e T YL e . 4
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-11-%416-007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60 FT
5214 5214

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

5215 LOHNES ALL 5215 & N SI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2=17=T1

9=25-73
10-3-75

3-9-82

4-19-96
9-25-03

SAMOSKY ESKA ANNE
JUSTICE, JACK L & MARYLIN S

SHOPE ROBERT E & CARLA M
SHOPE ROBERT EUGENE

SHOPE ROBERT E & PATRICIA A

SHOPE ROBERT EUGENE & PATRICIA A
BATCHELDER WILLIAM G III & ALICE M

C.F. 12.50

COF' 16.70
COMM NO C.F.

NO C.F.

C.F. none

SP 73,900




